Climate Service Portal Meeting Attendees 

August 13 – 15, 2008

· NWS Climate Prediction Center

· NWS Climate Services Division

· NWS CIO

· NOAA Regional Climate Centers

· NCDC, including the IDEA Center

· NOS Coastal Services Center

· NOAA Climate Program Office

· NOAA CIO

· NOAA Office of Education

· Information Architect, Office of the Under Secretary

NESDIS NCDC:  

Glen Reid, Glen.Reid@noaa.gov
Jon Burroughs, Jon.Burroughs@noaa.gov
Rich Baldwin, Rich.Baldwin@noaa.gov
Sam McCown, Sam.Mccown@noaa.gov
Dave Smith, David.P.Smith@noaa.gov
Neal Lott, Neal.Lott@noaa.gov
Wayne Faas, Wayne.M.Faas@noaa.gov
Duane Dunston (IT Security), Duane.Dunston@noaa.gov
Uday Kari (NCDC IDEA Center), Uday.Kari@noaa.gov
NOS Coastal Services Center:

Tony LaVoi, Tony.Lavoi@noaa.gov
Jim Boyd, James.Boyd@noaa.gov
Jason Marshall, Jason.Marshall@noaa.gov
Ethan Gibney, Ethan.Gibney@noaa.gov
Dave Eslinger, Dave.Eslinger@noaa.gov
NWS Climate Prediction Center:
Viviane Silva, Viviane.Silva@noaa.gov
Scott Handel, Scott.Handel@noaa.gov
NWS Climate Services Division:  
John Bollinger, John.Bollinger@noaa.gov
Jim Zdrojewski, James.Zdrojewski@noaa.gov
NWS CIO office:
Ron Jones, ronald.c.jones@noaa.gov
NOAA CIO office: 

David Layton, David.Layton@noaa.gov
Northeast Regional Climate Center: 

Keith Eggleston, Keith.Eggleston@noaa.gov
Southern Regional Climate Center:

Russ Frith, rfrith@srcc.lsu.edu
Southeast Regional Climate Center:

Bryan Aldridge, bealdrid@ncsu.edu
Mark Brooks, mark_brooks@ncsu.edu
Midwest Regional Climate Center:

Steve Hilberg, Steven.Hilberg@noaa.gov
NOAA Climate Program Office:
David Herring, David.Herring@noaa.gov
Ned Gardiner, email address with NOAA to be established soon
Derrick Snowden, Derrick.Snowden@noaa.gov
Information Architect, Office of the Under Secretary:
Bradley Akamine, Bradley.Akamine@noaa.gov
Managers participating, some off-site via VTC:

NCDC -- Tom Karl, Sharon Leduc, Eileen Shea, Thomas.R.Karl@noaa.gov, Sharon.Leduc@noaa.gov, Eileen.Shea@noaa.gov
NOS CSC -- Margaret Davidson, Margaret.Davidson@noaa.gov
NWS CPC -- Wayne Higgins, Wayne.Higgins@noaa.gov
NWS CPC – Mike Halpert, Mike.Halpert@noaa.gov
NWS CSD -- Ahsha Tribble, Ahsha.Tribble@noaa.gov
NOAA CPO -- Chet Koblinsky, Chester.J.Koblinsky@noaa.gov
NOAA CPO -- Hetal Jain, Hetal.Jain@noaa.gov
NOAA CIO -- Joe Klimavicz, Joseph.Klimavicz@noaa.gov
USEC/OED Office of Education – Louisa Koch, Louisa.Koch@noaa.gov
